
NOTICE OF SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

 
As required by Title 25, §311 of the Oklahoma Statutes, Notice is hereby given that the Board of County 
Commissioners of Cleveland County, will hold regularly scheduled meetings during the calendar year 
2009, at the Cleveland County Office Building 201 South Jones, Suite 200, Norman, Oklahoma, 73069 at 
9:00 A. M. on the following dates:  
 
 
              Monday  January        5                      Wednesday July               1 
              Monday                January      12                                   Monday  July        6 
              Tuesday  January     20                Monday     July             13 
              Monday                January      26                                   Monday  July             20 
       Monday  July      27 
                   

       
Monday  February      2                 Monday  August          3 
Monday  February      9   Monday  August        10 
Tuesday  February    17   Monday    August        17 
Monday  February    23   Monday  August       24 
      Monday  August      31 
       

               Monday               March          2 
Monday  March        9                               Tuesday                September     8                 
Monday  March       16                Monday                September   14 
Monday  March      23                Monday                September   21                                         

 Monday                March         30                                  Monday                September   28 
                                                                                                    

       
Monday  April            6            * Monday                 October          5 
Monday  April          13               Tuesday                 October        13       
Monday  April      20               Monday                 October        19 
Monday  April     27               Monday  October        26 

                                                                                         
    
Monday  May      4               Monday  November       2 
Monday  May    11               Monday                 November       9 
Monday  May          18               Monday  November     16 
Tuesday               May          26               Monday  November     23 
                  Monday  November     30    
 
Monday  June     1               Monday  December         7 
Monday  June     8               Monday  December       14 
Monday  June   15               Monday     December       21 
Monday  June   22               Monday      December       28 
Monday  June   29               

  
 
Approved this 8th day of December, 2008, by the Board of County Commissioners. 
 
            
Chairman      Vice-Chairman 
 
ATTEST:          _________________________ 
                  County Clerk                                                          Member 
 
*This one meeting will be held in Suite 240 of the County Office Building. 


